
For 58 years, Berkshire Corporation has been a leader in providing top-quality products and solutions to the 
cleanroom and regulated industries. We recognize the vital role that our products play in supporting your 
cleaning and contamination control efforts, helping research and product development while minimizing 
the risk of introducing foreign debris or organic contamination into your operations. 
Our tools, along with our critical area wipers, swabs, and chemistry, provide a range of solutions. Whether 
you're creating a new cleaning protocol for your lab, working to eliminate existing contamination hotspots, 
or planning a protocol overhaul, Berkshire can offer the support and products needed to keep your 
research and product development free from foreign contamination.
Empower your operations by starting the process with Berkshire or your local distributor representative. 
We're here to make the journey to contamination control as smooth and straightforward as possible.

BERKSHIRE CONTAMINATION CONTROL: 
EXPERT TOOLS & CONSUMABLES TO 
SUPPORT YOUR RESEARCH 

Tooling for the cleaning of BSCs, Isolators, RAB, and smaller research areas.  
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Berkshire Part# Product EA/PK PK/CS

EC360.ICT.1

EC360.NW.40

EC360CHP40

EC360CHPST40

SSPEC360P40

EASY CLEAN ISOLATOR CLEANING TOOL

EasyClean® 360 Isolator Cleaning Tool Kit

EasyClean® ICT Covers Pack

EasyClean® Choice® SS padded covers 

EasyClean® Sterile Choice® SS padded covers 

EasyClean® Sterile padded covers

1 Mop Head, 14" And 24" Handle

5 Covers/Pk, 4 Pks/Packet

5 Covers/Pk

5 Covers/Pk

5 Covers/Pk

1

10

40

40

40

Berkshire Part# Product EA/PK PK/CS

ICTMOPHEAD10P

ICTHANDLE141

ICTHANDLE241

DR670.0909.20

SSLT.0909.14

RECTANGULAR CLEANING TOOL

ICT Flat Mop Head

ICT 14" Handle 

ICT 24" Handle 

Durx® 670 Nonwoven Wiper

MicroSeal® SuperSorb® Lite Wiper

1 Head/Pk

1 Handle

1 Handle

300 Shts/Pk

100 Shts/Pk

1

1

1

20

14
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Berkshire Part# Product EA/PK PK/CS

DR670.0909.20

DR670.1212.20

CHNW60920

CHNW61220

VCLP.0909.20

VCLP.1212.20

PWAP09.24

PWAP12.24

PWAP.1213QF.20

PWAP.PR0915.4

DRY WIPERS

Durx® 670 Nonwoven Wiper

Durx® 670 Nonwoven Wiper

Choice® 600  Nonwoven Wiper

Choice® 600 Nonwoven Wiper

ValuClean® Plus Rayon Nonwoven Wiper

ValuClean® Plus Rayon Nonwoven Wiper

ProWipe® AP Nonwoven Industrial Wiper

ProWipe® AP Nonwoven Industrial Wiper

ProWipe® AP Nonwoven Industrial Wiper

ProWipe® AP Nonwoven Industrial Wiper

300 Shts/Pk

150 Shts/Pk

300 Shts/Pk

150 Shts/Pk

300 Shts/Pk

150 Shts/Pk

150 Shts/Pk

100 Shts/Pk

50 Shts/Pk

250 Shts/Roll

20

20

20

20

20

20

24

24

20

4

Berkshire Part# Product EA/PK PK/CS

VHOCL6Q

VHOCL4G

VHOCL6QST

VHOCL4GST

VQUAT6Q

VQUAT4G

CHEMISTRIES

VersaHOCL® Disinfectant Spray

VersaHOCL® Disinfectant Spray

VersaHOCL® Sterile Disinfectant Spray

VersaHOCL® Sterile Disinfectant Spray

VersaQUAT® Disinfectant Spray

VersaQUAT® Disinfectant Spray

192oz (6-32oz)

512oz (4-1gal)

192oz (6-32oz)

512oz (4-1gal)

192oz (6-32oz)

512oz (4-1gal)

6

4

6

4

6

4

Berkshire Part# Product EA/PK PK/CS

SPXCPNW00312

SPXCPNW00312R

SPXC100000112

SPXC1000.01.12R

SPXC55000112

SPXC55000112R

PRE-SATURATED WIPERS

SatPax® Polx® Nonwoven Wiper IPA Presaturated Wiper

SatPax® Polx® Nonwoven Wiper IPA Presaturated Wiper

SatPax® 1000 IPA Presaturated Canister

SatPax® 1000 IPA Presaturated Refill Pack

SatPax® 550 IPA Presaturated Wiper

SatPax® 550 IPA Presaturated Wiper Refill

100 Shts/Canister

100 Shts/Refill Pack

100 Shts/Canister

100 Shts/Refill Pack

150 Shts/Pk /Canister

150 Shts/Pk Refill

12

12

12

12

12

12

BERKSHIRE CONTAMINATION CONTROL: 
EXPERT TOOLS & CONSUMABLES TO 
SUPPORT YOUR RESEARCH 

Looking for Cleaning or Surface 
Testing Swabs, please scan the 
QR Code to explore our website.

Looking for information to build 
a protocol and best practices for 

contamination control within your 
research setting? Please see our 

helpful instructional videos.


